COURSE FEES

Course

COURSE Duration

(in years)

Manipal Institute of Communication (MIC), Manipal
Under Graduate Programs (03)
BA (Hons) Media & Communication

B.Sc.Animation 3
BA Graphic Design and Digital Media

Marketing 8
Post Graduate Programs (02)

MA Film Art & Film Making ** 1+1
MA Media & Communication 2
Post Graduate Diploma Programs (03)

PG Diploma Corporate Communcation 1

PG Diploma Health Communication 1

PG Diploma Sports Communication 1

Certificate Program (01)

Certificate Animation Technology 6 mnt

Total #
of fee
installments

(vearly)

—_

Caution Deposit & Course Fee

2025-26

Batch
I Installment

Caution
Deposit ()
(Refundable)

10,000
10,000

10,000

10,000

1,78,000
1,80,000

1,31,000

2,14,000
2,38,000

1,38,000
1,38,000

73,000

55,000

2025-26

Batch
I Installment

1,06,000
1,10,000

79,000

1,31,000
1,45,000

85,000
85,000

44,000

18,000

2025-26

Batch
I Instaliment

2,94,000
3,00,000

2,20,000

3,45,000
3,93,000

2,23,000
2,23,000

1,17,000

73,000

Remaining
Installments’

Tuition Fee (?) | Other Fee (%) | Total Fee ]) | 1ition Fee ®

General Category Students

2025-26

Batch
Total Fee (3)

(including
caution Deposit)

2025-26
Batch
Remaining
Installments’

Other Fee (})

2025-26
Batch

5,34,000
3,60,000

3,18,000
2,20,000

11,46,000
8,80,000

2,62,000 1,58,000 6,40,000

3,45,000

2,38,000 1,45,000 7,76,000
2,23,000
2,23,000

1,17,000

73,000






