COURSE FEES

General Category Students

COURSE		Total # of fee installments (yearly)	Caution Deposit & Course Fee						2025-26
	Course Duration (in years)		Caution Deposit (₹) (Refundable)	2025-26 Batch I Installment Tuition Fee (₹)	2025-26 Batch I Installment Other Fee (₹)	2025-26 Batch I Installment Total Fee (₹)	2025-26 Batch Remaining Installments' Tuition Fee (₹)	2025-26 Batch Remaining Installments' Other Fee (₹)	Batch Total Fee (₹) (including caution Deposit)
Manipal Institute of Communication (MIC), M	anipal	' 							
Under Graduate Programs (03)									
BA (Hons) Media & Communication	4	4	10,000	1,78,000	1,06,000	2,94,000	5,34,000	3,18,000	11,46,000
B.Sc.Animation	3	3	10,000	1,80,000	1,10,000	3,00,000	3,60,000	2,20,000	8,80,000
BA Graphic Design and Digital Media Marketing	3	3	10,000	1,31,000	79,000	2,20,000	2,62,000	1,58,000	6,40,000
Post Graduate Programs (02)									
MA Film Art & Film Making **	1+1	1	-	2,14,000	1,31,000	3,45,000	-	-	3,45,000
MA Media & Communication	2	2	10,000	2,38,000	1,45,000	3,93,000	2,38,000	1,45,000	7,76,000
Post Graduate Diploma Programs (03)									
PG Diploma Corporate Communcation	1	1	-	1,38,000	85,000	2,23,000	-	-	2,23,000
PG Diploma Health Communication	1	1		1,38,000	85,000	2,23,000	-	-	2,23,000
PG Diploma Sports Communication	1	1	-	73,000	44,000	1,17,000	-	-	1,17,000
Certificate Program (01)									
Certificate Animation Technology	6 mnt	1	-	55,000	18,000	73,000	-	-	73,000